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Date Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth
2022-06-27 6,315 6,315 8,774 8,774 13,363 13,363 407 407 257 257 18 18 29,135 29,135
2022-06-29 6,315 - 13,365 4,592 21,658 8,295 407 - 1,965 1,707 301 283 44,011 14,877
2022-06-30 12,616 6,301 23,188 9,822 42,844 21,186 407 - 5,036 3,071 301 - 84,392 40,380
2022-07-02 16,435 3,819 23,188 - 42,844 - 407 - 5,036 - 301 - 88,211 3,819
2022-07-03 16,435 - 44,241 21,053 55,020 12,176 407 - 7,005 1,969 301 - 123,409 35,198
2022-07-04 16,614 179 49,002 4,761 55,521 502 407 - 7,708 703 301 - 129,554 6,145
2022-07-05 18,446 1,832 54,914 5,912 57,306 1,785 407 - 10,392 2,685 301 - 141,767 12,213
2022-07-06 20,288 1,842 54,914 - 57,306 - 407 - 10,392 - 301 - 143,609 1,842
2022-07-07 21,580 1,292 58,135 3,220 59,546 2,241 407 - 11,632 1,240 301 - 151,601 7,992
2022-07-08 21,619 39 58,135 - 61,597 2,051 407 - 14,605 2,973 301 - 156,664 5,063
2022-07-10 21,619 - 65,813 7,678 70,097 8,501 407 - 14,605 - 301 - 172,843 16,179
2022-07-11 21,619 - 66,726 9213 75,025 4,928 407 - 14,605 - 301 - 178,684 5,841
2022-07-12 23,466 1,847 66,726 - 75,323 298 407 - 14,605 - 301 - 180,829 2,144
2022-07-13 23,466 - 70,233 3,507 79,571 4,248 407 - 14,605 - 301 - 188,584 7,755
2022-07-14 23,466 - 70,233 - 81,788 2,217 407 - 14,605 - 301 - 190,801 2,217
2022-07-15 24,255 789 70,233 - 81,788 - 407 - 14,605 - 301 - 191,590 789




